
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         19-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0309 * 
* Diest                    * 326 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  27 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  7  120911 BE2055013-23 10.27060 1388.1860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  8  124121 BE2087946-24 10.29350 1385.5367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  3  124946 BE2027370-23 10.30380 1378.5877      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 12  122348 BE2087546-24 10.28550 1375.9850      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  6  124014 BE2054771-24 10.30472 1365.9935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  7  120953 BE2086387-24 10.29260 1352.4376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 28       2 BE2087642-24 10.30280 1352.4097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  6       2 BE2087947-24 10.32180 1344.7562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  5       3 BE2087949-24 10.32410 1339.1944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  4  2  126509 BE5116662-21 10.34310 1338.4835      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       2 BE2055078-24 10.32532 1335.1109      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35  9       3 BE2087525-24 10.31470 1333.0089      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  2  121819 BE2089420-22 10.31250 1332.5688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  3       2 BE2042021-22 10.30570 1329.4228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  3       4 BE2118395-21 10.33270 1328.2076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  1       2 BE2054371-24 10.34090 1327.0951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  4       5 DV1774621-24 10.33320 1327.0242      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12 10       6 BE2087924-24 10.33420 1324.6638      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  2       7 DV1774622-24 10.33450 1323.9573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  2  128316 BE5026932-20 10.36593 1323.0045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  8  117674 BE2082480-24 10.29050 1320.9429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  5       3 BE2042055-22 10.31390 1319.2690      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  1       4 BE2017108-19 10.31480 1317.1133      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 15       4 BE2087644-24 10.33000 1315.5699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  6       2 BE2084227-24 10.29340 1313.8147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  9       2 BE2102104-22 10.32040 1313.7545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35  6       5 BE2087584-24 10.33110 1312.9816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  4       3 BE2027372-23 10.35220 1310.1643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  8       5 BE2042057-22 10.32210 1309.2691      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  4       6 BE2017068-19 10.32260 1308.0887      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  4  1       2 BE5116665-21 10.36430 1308.0372      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 30       6 BE2066855-24 10.33450 1305.0453      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  4  120914 BE2099422-24 10.32400 1304.8273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         19-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0309 * 
* Diest                    * 326 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 11       7 BE2066853-24 10.33480 1304.3497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  9       2 BE2087847-24 10.33260 1303.8066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35  2       8 BE2066873-24 10.33570 1302.2672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 18  7  118001 BE2123009-21 10.30370 1302.1997      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  2       4 BE2054345-24 10.35570 1302.1991      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 24       9 BE2066882-24 10.34190 1297.2045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  9       7 BE2055043-23 10.33270 1293.8577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 25  5  117816 BE2087131-24 10.31043 1293.6625      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  5       3 BE2054737-24 10.35592 1291.9919      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18 16       3 BE2086284-24 10.33530 1288.3330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  2  128952 BE2088661-22 10.40140 1286.5181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  3  3  125004 BE2054497-24 10.37222 1283.8040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  3       2 BE6177631-24 10.34200 1281.7739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 18  4       2 BE2087745-24 10.32070 1280.9951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 35      10 BE2066881-24 10.35340 1280.2372      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  1  123802 BE2086512-24 10.36470 1279.1665      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 26      11 BE2087648-24 10.35400 1278.8990      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  3       3 BE2082483-24 10.32040 1278.1390      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35  4      12 BE2087628-24 10.35440 1278.0084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  3       3 BE2087821-24 10.35250 1276.7057      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  2  132953 BE5062402-20 10.44152 1275.2878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  7       8 BE2087925-24 10.37290 1273.2535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 18  2       3 BE2097446-19 10.32410 1273.1631      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 14      13 BE2066891-24 10.36070 1272.9114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 25      14 BE3074725-23 10.36090 1272.4701      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 33      15 BE2035032-23 10.36090 1272.4701      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 60 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35  7      16 BE2087558-24 10.36120 1271.8087      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18 10       4 BE2034440-23 10.35130 1270.2923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  8  5  121082 BE2088145-24 10.35210 1269.8689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  3       4 BE2108638-24 10.37402 1269.7246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 17      17 BE2087598-24 10.36270 1268.5122      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 25 11       2 BE2087114-24 10.32553 1267.9067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  5       5 BE2087930-24 10.35240 1267.8512      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  9       4 BE2082469-24 10.33060 1263.9527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12 12       4 BE2035810-23 10.36350 1261.2839      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  2       5 BE2084229-24 10.33380 1256.7533      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 25 10       3 BE2036014-23 10.33543 1254.6297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  7       5 BE2027312-23 10.39380 1254.0582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  3  2       2 BE2054498-24 10.39502 1252.0851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 18  1       4 BE2035913-23 10.34160 1251.7786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  1       2 BE5063386-19 10.46172 1250.8907      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18 14       6 BE5078384-24 10.36420 1250.8066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         19-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0309 * 
* Diest                    * 326 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35  5      18 BE2066854-24 10.37590 1248.6613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  1  122834 BE2040202-22 10.38283 1247.4045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  7       5 BE2109708-23 10.37460 1246.0177      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1 10  7  129986 BE2088813-24 10.44210 1245.6732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  1       2 BE5071808-24 10.43043 1244.9202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  2       2 BE2086534-24 10.39280 1244.6582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  4       7 BE2086399-24 10.37230 1242.0298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 82 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18 13       8 BE2086282-24 10.37230 1242.0298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 84 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  3       3 BE5047114-21 10.47032 1241.9324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  1       9 BE2087932-24 10.40020 1240.7964      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  5       3 BE5071847-24 10.43303 1239.7082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  4       4 BE5010633-23 10.43313 1239.5086      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 22      19 BE2087630-24 10.38430 1239.3854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 35 20      20 BE2087641-24 10.38440 1239.1762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  4  3       3 BE5072653-23 10.42110 1238.0590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 18  8       5 BE2101959-22 10.35190 1237.9892      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  2       8 BE2017143-19 10.37580 1234.2055      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  8       6 BE2116986-21 10.38490 1232.7779      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 18 15       6 BE2087748-24 10.35540 1230.4588      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  3  1       3 BE2054465-24 10.41362 1230.3140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1 10  2       2 BE2019933-19 10.45420 1229.7635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1 10  1       3 BE2117668-21 10.45470 1228.7947      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18 12       9 BE2086281-24 10.38260 1228.7809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  3      10 BE2086296-24 10.38280 1228.3649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  1       2 BE2055029-24 10.44590 1228.3093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1 10  8       4 BE2088834-24 10.45530 1227.6342      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12 12      10 BE2087936-24 10.41130 1226.2901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  8      11 BE2102148-22 10.38420 1225.4610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 18  6      12 BE2086314-24 10.38440 1225.0473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  2       3 BE2099424-24 10.38430 1224.8590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 25  3       4 BE2101635-22 10.36213 1222.7285      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  9       4 BE5033475-23 10.48562 1220.4614      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 25 23       5 BE2087167-24 10.37013 1214.3267      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  5  3  122617 BE2040760-22 10.41020 1213.6292      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         19-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0309 * 
* Diest                    * 233 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  25 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  7  124121 BE2087946-24 10.29350 1385.5367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 12  122348 BE2087546-24 10.28550 1375.9850      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  6  124014 BE2054771-24 10.30472 1365.9935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  5  120953 BE2086387-24 10.29260 1352.4376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 27       2 BE2087642-24 10.30280 1352.4097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  5       2 BE2087947-24 10.32180 1344.7562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  4       3 BE2087949-24 10.32410 1339.1944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       2 BE2055078-24 10.32532 1335.1109      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33  9       3 BE2087525-24 10.31470 1333.0089      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  1  124946 BE2054371-24 10.34090 1327.0951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  3       4 DV1774621-24 10.33320 1327.0242      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  9       5 BE2087924-24 10.33420 1324.6638      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  2       6 DV1774622-24 10.33450 1323.9573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  8  117674 BE2082480-24 10.29050 1320.9429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 15       4 BE2087644-24 10.33000 1315.5699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  6       2 BE2084227-24 10.29340 1313.8147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33  6       5 BE2087584-24 10.33110 1312.9816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 29       6 BE2066855-24 10.33450 1305.0453      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  4  120914 BE2099422-24 10.32400 1304.8273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 11       7 BE2066853-24 10.33480 1304.3497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  3  121819 BE2087847-24 10.33260 1303.8066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33  2       8 BE2066873-24 10.33570 1302.2672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  2       2 BE2054345-24 10.35570 1302.1991      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 24       9 BE2066882-24 10.34190 1297.2045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 18  2  117816 BE2087131-24 10.31043 1293.6625      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  5       3 BE2054737-24 10.35592 1291.9919      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13 11       2 BE2086284-24 10.33530 1288.3330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  3  3  125004 BE2054497-24 10.37222 1283.8040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  3       2 BE6177631-24 10.34200 1281.7739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 14  2  118001 BE2087745-24 10.32070 1280.9951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 33      10 BE2066881-24 10.35340 1280.2372      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  1  123802 BE2086512-24 10.36470 1279.1665      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 25      11 BE2087648-24 10.35400 1278.8990      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         19-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0309 * 
* Diest                    * 233 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  3       3 BE2082483-24 10.32040 1278.1390      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33  4      12 BE2087628-24 10.35440 1278.0084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  1       2 BE2087821-24 10.35250 1276.7057      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  6       7 BE2087925-24 10.37290 1273.2535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 14      13 BE2066891-24 10.36070 1272.9114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33  7      14 BE2087558-24 10.36120 1271.8087      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  5  2  121082 BE2088145-24 10.35210 1269.8689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  3       4 BE2108638-24 10.37402 1269.7246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 17      15 BE2087598-24 10.36270 1268.5122      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 18  5       2 BE2087114-24 10.32553 1267.9067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  3       3 BE2087930-24 10.35240 1267.8512      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  9       4 BE2082469-24 10.33060 1263.9527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  2       5 BE2084229-24 10.33380 1256.7533      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  3  2       2 BE2054498-24 10.39502 1252.0851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  9       4 BE5078384-24 10.36420 1250.8066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33  5      16 BE2066854-24 10.37590 1248.6613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  2  129986 BE2088813-24 10.44210 1245.6732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  7  1  128316 BE5071808-24 10.43043 1244.9202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  2       2 BE2086534-24 10.39280 1244.6582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  2       5 BE2086399-24 10.37230 1242.0298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 53 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  8       6 BE2086282-24 10.37230 1242.0298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 55 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  1       8 BE2087932-24 10.40020 1240.7964      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  7  3       2 BE5071847-24 10.43303 1239.7082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 22      17 BE2087630-24 10.38430 1239.3854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 33 20      18 BE2087641-24 10.38440 1239.1762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 14 11       2 BE2087748-24 10.35540 1230.4588      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  3  1       3 BE2054465-24 10.41362 1230.3140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  7       7 BE2086281-24 10.38260 1228.7809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  1       8 BE2086296-24 10.38280 1228.3649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  2  1  128952 BE2055029-24 10.44590 1228.3093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  3       2 BE2088834-24 10.45530 1227.6342      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11 11       9 BE2087936-24 10.41130 1226.2901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13  4       9 BE2086314-24 10.38440 1225.0473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  2       3 BE2099424-24 10.38430 1224.8590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 18 16       3 BE2087167-24 10.37013 1214.3267      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13  5       6 BE2084228-24 10.37070 1211.6767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  7       5 BE2054790-24 10.42212 1211.6264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 13 13      10 BE2086283-24 10.40120 1207.1158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  4       3 BE2087845-24 10.41120 1203.7451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  5       4 BE2087846-24 10.41130 1203.5468      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13 12       7 BE2082464-24 10.38140 1197.9030      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  4       6 BE2054767-24 10.43382 1196.6228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         19-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0309 * 
* Diest                    * 233 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  1       4 BE6177630-24 10.41030 1196.5760      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 13 10       8 BE2082423-24 10.38300 1194.6599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 40 27  127852 BE2054175-24 10.47120 1192.6493      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


